IS580 Series
L3 Cloud Managed Aggregation Switch
Overview
IS580 series switch is a high-performance stackable L3 aggregation routing switch developed by Maipu. It is
applied in enterprise campus network and easy to deploy Layer3 switching solution that offers enhanced
security and 1G/10G/25GE/40GE uplinks, RIP/OSPF/BGP/IS-IS, L2&L3 Multicast, VST/M-LAG stacking
enabled and flexible management.
The IS580 series switch can be used as L3 aggregation devices and well meets the comprehensive SMB

IEEE 802.1p (Class of Service Priority)
IEEE 802.1ag (Connectivity Fault Management)
Order Information
Model Description
IS580 Series
IS580-50TXFP
V1 Version: 24-Port 10/100/1000M electric interfaces,18-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces, 8-Port 25G
SFP28 interfaces, Dual Power Slots
IS580-26XF
N1 Version: 24-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces, 2-Port 40G QSFP+ interfaces, Dual Fan Slots, Dual
Power Slots
IS580-48XF N1 Version: 48-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces, Dual Fan Slots, Dual Power Slots
FAN Module
FAN-01C-01B V21 Version: FAN-01C-01B Fan module
Power Module
AD120-1S005E V1 Version: 120W Power Module, AC 100V~240V For IS580-50TXFP
AD120M-HS0N V21 Version: 120W Power Module, AC 100V~240V For IS580-26XF
AD250-1S005E-B V21 Version: 120W Power Module, AC 100V~240V For IS580-48XF
DD250-5D005E 120W Power Module, DC -40V~57V For IS580-50TXFP
DD250M-5S0N 120W Power Module, DC -40V~57V For IS580-26XF
Stacking Cable
10G
Stacking Cable
SFP-STACK-15 High speed stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, L=1.5m
SFP-STACK-30 High speed stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, L=3.0m
SFP-STACK-50 High speed stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, L=5.0m
40G
Stacking Cable
QSFP-STACK-10 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 1.0 meters length
QSFP-STACK-30 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 3 meters length
QSFP-STACK-50 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 5 meters length
SFP Module
1.25G
Dual-Core SFP
MP-S85123-3CDLM 1.25G SFP 850nm 550m LC DDM Multi-mode
MP-S31121-3CDL20 1.25G SFP 1310nm 10-20Km LC DDM Single-mode
1.25G
BIDI SFP
MP-B35121-3CDL20 1.25G SFP Tx1310/Rx1550nm 10-20Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B53122-3CDL20 1.25G SFP Tx1550/Rx1310nm 10-20Km LC DDM Single-mode
10G
Dual-Core SFP+
MP-S851X3-NCLM 10G SFP+ 850nm 300m LC DDM Multi-mode
MP-S311X2-NCL10 10G SFP+ 1310nm 10Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-S311X2-NCL20 10G SFP+ 1310nm 20Km LC DDM Single-mode
10G
BIDI SFP+
MP-B231XL-3CD10 10G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10Km LC DDM Single-mode
MP-B321XL-3CD10 10G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10Km LC DDM Single-mode
10G Copper SFP-XGEA V1, SFP-XGEA, 10GBASE-T RJ45, 30m
25G SFP28 SFP28-M1-L480C8D 25G SFP28, 850nm, 100m, LC, DDM, Multi-mode
SFP28-S1-L480C3D 25G SFP28, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DDM, Singlei-mode
40G QSFP+  QSFP-M1-M768C8 40G QSFP+, 850nm, 100m, MPO, DDM, Multi-mode
QSFP-M3-M768C8 40G QSFP+, 850nm, 300m, MPO, DDM, Multi-mode
40G QSFP+ QSFP-S1-L768C3 40G QSFP+, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DDM, Single-mode
All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.
No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval system, or translated into any language or
computer language, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, magnetic, optical, chemical, manual or otherwise without the prior
written consent of Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd.